Royal Academy of Music - Principal's expenses 2025/26

Academic Year

Month

UK Travel

International
Travel

UK Accommodation
& Subsistence

International

Accommodation

& Subsistence

Hospitality

Other

2025/26

August

£ -

£ -

£ -

£

£ -

September

£ -

£ -

£

£ -

October

2,461.14

£ 3,594.50

£ 6,231.86

November

£
£ 111.94
£ 48.24

£ 117.42

£ 165.66

December

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

Total

£ 160.18

£ 2,461.14

£ 117.42

£ 3,594.50

£ 64.28

£ 6,397.52




