

Royal Academy of Music - Principal's expenses 2025/26

Academic Year	Month	UK Travel	International Travel	UK Accommodation & Subsistence	International Accommodation & Subsistence	Hospitality	Other	Total
2025/26	August	£ -	£ -	£ -	£ -	£ -	£ -	£ -
	September	£ -	£ -	£ -	£ -	£ -	£ -	£ -
	October	£ 111.94	2,461.14		£ 3,594.50		£ 64.28	£ 6,231.86
	November	£ 48.24		£ 117.42				£ 165.66
	December							
	January							
	February							
	March							
	April							
	May							
	June							
	July							
	Total	£ 160.18	£ 2,461.14	£ 117.42	£ 3,594.50	£ -	£ 64.28	£ 6,397.52